SCM Women - Team Top Ten
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25-29 Women
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3:00.97

0:31.98
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1:13.37
1:14.49
1:16.15
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3:38.33
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7:26.15
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0:48.74
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Evelyn Furia

Vanessa Harris

Erin Smith

Kelly Wilson
Alexandra Loubeau
Christine Spaulding
Catherine Rickard
Katie Ludman

Alexandra Loubeau
Katie Ludman

Briana Obenhuber
Rose Jones
Alexandra Giannini
Nancy Niss
Stephanie Wilson
Jennifer Moulton

Christine Spaulding
Briana Obenhuber
Rose Jones

Sara Piwowar
Alexandra Giannini
Nancy Niss
Jennifer Moulton

Julie Maurer
Christine Spaulding
Briana Obenhuber
Shannon Vayda
Jessica Mundi
Jennifer Moulton

Michele Welch
Jennifer Moulton

Patricia Vencill
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Rose Jones
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Nancy Niss
Jennifer Moulton
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100 Back 1:23.64 Rose Jones 28 12/02/06 Turtle Blue Moon

100 Back 1:33.51 Shannon Vayda 27 12/05/15 Solstice

100 Back 1:36.34 Debbie Maline 29 11/03/12 Virginia Masters

200 Back 3:17.36 Debbie Maline 29 11/03/12 Virginia Masters

200 Back 3:24.07 Shannon Vayda 27 12/05/15 Solstice

200 Back 4:00.05 Jennifer Moulton 27 3/29/03 Albatross

50 Breast 0:38.10 Erin Smith 25 04/09/05 Albatross

50 Breast 0:48.81 Stephanie Wilson 28 3/31/01 Albatross

50 Brest 0:49.06 Nancy Niss 29 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel

100 Breast 1:32.50 Julie Maurer 27 11/16/03 Lox & Bagel

100 Breast 1:33.40 Sara Piwowar 28 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

100 Breast 1:44.24 Debbie Maline 29 11/03/12 Virginia Masters

100 Breast 1:52.44 Stephanie Wilson 28 3/31/01 Albatross

200 Breast 3:17.07 Julie Maurer 27 11/16/03 Lox & Bagel

200 Breast 3:52.89 Jessica Mundi 26 12/05/15 Solstice

50 Fly 0:37.29 Rose Jones 28 12/02/06 Turtle Blue Moon

50 Fly 0:38.55 Alexandra Giannini 28 04/05/02 Albatross

50 Fly 0:40.68 Sara Piwowar 28 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

50 Fly 0:41.52 Debbie Maline 29 11/03/12 Virginia Masters

50 Fly 0:45.84 Mary Armstrong 27 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

100 Fly 1:28.84 Alexandra Giannini 28 04/05/02 Albatross

100 Fly 1:38.54 Jessica Mundi 26 12/05/15 Solstice

100 IM 1:15.35 Erin Smith 25 04/09/05 Albatross

100 IM 1:19.44 Michele Welch 26 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

100 IM 1:19.45 Patricia Vencill 26 11/14/04 Lox & Bagel

100 IM 1:27.12 Sara Piwowar 28 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

100 IM 1:33.06 Debbie Maline 29 11/03/12 Virginia Masters

100 IM 1:35.41 Mary Armstrong 27 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

100 IM 1:39.31 Stephanie Wilson 28 11/11/01 Lox & Bagel

200 IM 2:42.49 Erin Smith 25 04/09/05 Albatross

200 IM 2:53.46 Michele Welch 26 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel

200 IM 2:54.73 Patricia Vencill 26 11/14/04 Lox & Bagel
30-34 Women 50 Free 0:29.72 Chio Hatakeyama 32 12/07/07 Colonies Zone

50 Free 0:32.53 Marianne Dietz 30 11/18/12 PV Relays

50 Free 0:37.56 Nancy Niss 30 3/31/01 Albatross

50 Free 0:38.31 Kelly O'Donnell 31 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel

50 Free 0:38.59 Stephanie Wilson 30 11/16/03 Lox & Bagel

50 Free 0:31.26 Stephanie Gauzens 34 03/03/18 Albatross

50 Free 0:42.31 Karen Rasmussen 33 3/31/01 Albatross
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Chio Hatakeyama
Karen Rasmussen

Chio Hatakeyama
Lauren Aepli
Marisa Gerth
Alaina Miller

Chio Hatakeyama
Mary Chapla

Chio Hatakeyama
Jennifer Morris
Stephanie Wilson
Kelly O'Donnell
Karen Rasmussen

Stephanie Gauzens

Alaina Miller

Chio Hatakeyama
Jennifer Morris
Susan Dudley
Marianne Dietz
Mary Chapla
Sarah Martin
Karen Rasmussen

Chio Hatakeyama
Mary Chapla
Alaina Miller
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Susan Dudley
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4/16/00
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1:40.69
2:43.92
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6:53.51

0:29.63
0:44.78

1:04.22
1:40.46

2:25.63

0:51.81

0:32.65

1:20.15

0:40.50
0:48.24

1:29.87

3:24.90

0:46.68
0:55.21

1:42.93

3:478.41

1:24.10

0:35.12

0:38.25

0:53.75

1:28.69
1:41.23

Sarah Martin
Jennifer Morris
Stephanie Wilson
Chio Hatakeyama
Susan Dudley
Mary Chapla
Alaina Felder
Jennifer Morris

Alaina Miller

Karen Bush
Kay Sargent

Karen Bush
Kay Sargent

Karen Bush

Kay Sargent

Karen Bush

Karen Bush

Catherine McPeek
Engie Mokhtar

Catherine McPeek

Catherine McPeek

Catherine McPeek
Engie Mokhtar
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Lisa Scontras
Virginia Hardie
Jan Stevens

Li-Jen Lin
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11/14/04
11/16/03
04/01/06
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4/16/00

3/16/13
11/14/04
12/12/14

4/16/00
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4/16/00
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4/16/00
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4/16/00

4/16/00

4/16/00
3/21/15

11/19/00

4/16/00

4/16/00
3/21/15

4/16/00

11/17/02

11/18/12

11/17/02

11/11/01

4/16/00

11/11/01
3/31/01

Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel
Albatross
Albatross
Lox & Bagel
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Lox & Bagel
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Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel
Albatross

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel
Albatross

Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel
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Lox & Bagel
Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel

Lox & Bagel
Albatross
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100 Free 2:09.96 Li-Jen Lin 46 4/16/00 Lox & Bagel
50 Back 0:40.12 Virginia Hardie 45 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel
50 Back 0:53.53 Irene Schmalz 47 3/31/01 Albatross
50 Breast 0:48.25 Jan Stevens 48 11/11/01 Lox & Bagel
50 Breast 0:55.70 Branka Bowman 47 11/18/12 PV Relays
50 Breast 0:58.18 Li-den Lin 46 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
100 Breast 2:10.63 Li-Jen Lin 46 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
200 Breast 4:46.53 Li-Jen Lin 46 4/16/00 Lox & Bagel
100 IM 1:32.47 Virginia Hardie 45 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel
200 IM 4:07.59 Irene Schmalz 47 3/31/01 Albatross
400 IM 8:36.87 Irene Schmalz 47 3/31/01 Albatross
50-54 Women 50 Free 0:38.16 Ann Whitney 50 4/16/00 Lox & Bagel
50 Free 0:39.78 Phoebe Mix 50 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
50 Free 0:45.81 Carolyn Ahearn 53 11/16/03 Lox & Bagel
50 Back 0:49.93 Phoebe Mix 50 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
50 Back 0:51.58 Carolyn Ahearn 52 11/17/02 Lox & Bagel
50 Breast 0:53.31 Phoebe Mix 50 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
50 Breast 0:54.43 Ann Whitney 50 4/16/00 Lox & Bagel
100 IM 1:47.65 Ann Whitney 50 4/16/00 Lox & Bagel
100 IM 1:51.91 Phoebe Mix 50 11/19/00 Lox & Bagel
55-59 Women 50 Free 0:32.42 Lisa Coakley 57 3/17/12 Albatross
100 Free 1:14.92 Fay Lachney 57 11/16/18 Last Chance Meters Meet
100 Free 1:16.31 Lisa Coakley 55 12/04/10 Last Minute
100 Free 1:38.99 Margaret Stuart 57 12/05/15 Solstice
200 Free 2:39.37 Fay Lachney 57 11/16/18 Last Chance Meters Meet
200 Free 3:25.13 Margaret Stuart 57 12/05/15 Solstice
400 Free 6:26.49 Lisa Coakley 55 12/04/10 Last Minute
400 Free 7:24.08 Margaret Stuart 57 12/05/15 Solstice
800 Free 11:26.49 Fay Lachney 57 11/16/18 Last Chance Meters Meet

50 Back 0:40.30 Lisa Coakley 57 3/17/12 Albatross



SCM Women - Team Top Ten

50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly

100 IM
100 IM

0:45.15

2:05.17

0:38.16

1:26.64
2:00.12

Lisa Coakley

Margaret Stuart

Lisa Coakley

Lisa Coakley
Margaret Stuart
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57
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11/18/12 PV Relays

12/05/15 Solstice

3/17/12 Albatross

3/17/12 Albatross
12/05/15 Solstice



